© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

N NN B B B R R Rl ) ) Rl R,
N B O O©OW 00 N OO0 o0 D W N » O

23
24

STEP 139
crowd
lifestyle
charge
mystery
researchers
enemies
blood
breath
eyesight
palm
thumb
footprint
sickness
stress
surgery
injury
engineering
geography
rhythm
necklace
texture
postman
sailor

guy

PFRYEE2100

© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

N NN NN R B RB»R B B B R B B g
A W N P O O 0 N O O B WO M » O

&

STEP 140
holder

infant

liar

rival
secretary
server
suggested
focus
examine
observe
underline
recognize
regard
sneeze
shake
handle
wipe

pour
stretch
silent
mysterious
strict
hopeful
attractive

© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

N B R R R R R R R R R
O O 00 N O oo A W N~ O

21
22
23
24

FIvI7AbB
STEP 141
equal 1
unfair 2
unhappy 3
satisfied 4
rough 5
stupid 6
weird 7
awake 8
texted 9
board 10
equipment 11
trial 12
cemetery 13
hook 14
hut 15
ladder 16
pottery 17
quilt 18
purse 19
powder 20
lens 21
whistle 22
helmet 23
weapon 24
25

STEP 142
rocket

bullet
election
literature
romance
humor

tail

initials
journal
tone
debate
improvement
prison
schoolyard
waterfall
slope
summit
era
advise
breathe
announce
whispered
bite

bark
digest

© 00 N O o b~ O N B

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

STEP 143
managing
earn
promotes
reserve
compete
require
plug

gentle
missing
wise

fair
responsible
severe
sustainable
physical
depressed
negative
injured
upset
harmful
blind
Intelligence

© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

STEP 144
imagination
capital
secret
impact
silence
fur
bugs
jelly
instance
goodness
goodwill
hardship
fortune
liberty
obstacle
pride
relation
root
signal
honesty
favor
mixing
passion
terror
thrill

© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

STEP 145
creativity
potential
perspective
priority
dress

fit

limit
weigh
stuck

tie

envy
prefer
impressed
confuse
shining
located
contains
involves
obey
female
single
flat
outdoor
latest
extra

© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

N NN NN R B RB»R B B B R B B g
A W N P O O 0 N O O B WO M » O

STEP 146
major
giant
unusual
central
universal
solar
shiny
wooden
misunderstanding
belief
circle
version
style
pattern
dealt
length
standard
quarter
scale
packet
league
plenty
quantity
scoop

STEP 147
slice

row

grain

nuts
greenhouse
flood
rainstorm
volcanoes
blackout
mist
shadow
sand
programming
screen
software
lay

lift

Divide
sink
separate
release
explore
shut
sighed




© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

N NN NN R B RB»R B B B R B B B
A W N P O O 0 N O O B WO M » O

STEP 148
melt

occurred
replace
quit
organize
calm
available
recycled
private
precious
worth
mobile
Asian
mechanical
fairy

quick
sudden
fellow
Unfortunately
Surprisingly
safely
softly
Overall
Besides

PFRYEE2100

© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

N NN NN R B RB»R B B B R B B g
A W N P O O 0 N O O B WO M » O

&

STEP 149
except
copy
process
relief
resistance
Violence
progress
shooting
birth
survival
independence
routine
rating
departure
nation
committee
gaps
poverty
supply
demand
industry
web
advertisement
commercial

© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

FIvI7AbB

STEP 150 STEP 151
entertainment : 1 rapidly
option 2 immediately
patent 3 gradually
budget 4 completely
receipt 5 correctly
crop 6 deeply
angle 7 mostly
attach 8 rather
participate 9 underwater
skip 10 downtown
tackle 11 Neither
respond 12 Somehow
rush

steal

arrested

punish

blame

pollute

harm

approaching

closely

apart

directly




	解答L5

