中学英単語2100 チェックテスト

解答

STEP 139	STEP 140	STEP 141	STEP 142	STEP 143	STEP 144	STEP 145	STEP 146	STEP 147
1 crowd	1 holder	1 equal	1 rocket	1 managing	1 imagination	1 creativity	1 major	1 slice
2 lifestyle	2 infant	2 unfair	2 bullet	2 earn	2 capital	2 potential	2 giant	2 row
3 charge	3 liar	3 unhappy	3 election	3 promotes	3 secret	3 perspective	3 unusual	3 grain
4 mystery	4 rival	4 satisfied	4 literature	4 reserve	4 impact	4 priority	4 central	4 nuts
5 researchers	5 secretary	5 rough	5 romance	5 compete	5 silence	5 dress	5 universal	5 greenhouse
6 enemies	6 server	6 stupid	6 humor	6 require	6 fur	6 fit	6 solar	6 flood
7 blood	7 suggested	7 weird	7 tail	7 plug	7 bugs	7 limit	7 shiny	7 rainstorm
8 breath	8 focus	8 awake	8 initials	8 gentle	8 jelly	8 weigh	8 wooden	8 volcanoes
9 eyesight	9 examine	9 texted	9 journal	9 missing	9 instance	9 stuck	9 misunderstanding	9 blackout
10 palm	10 observe	10 board	10 tone	10 wise	10 goodness	10 tie	10 belief	10 mist
11 thumb	11 underline	11 equipment	11 debate	11 fair	11 goodwill	11 envy	11 circle	11 shadow
12 footprint	12 recognize	12 trial	12 improvement	12 responsible	12 hardship	12 prefer	12 version	12 sand
13 sickness	13 regard	13 cemetery	13 prison	13 severe	13 fortune	13 impressed	13 style	13 programming
14 stress	14 sneeze	14 hook	14 schoolyard	14 sustainable	14 liberty	14 confuse	14 pattern	14 screen
15 surgery	15 shake	15 hut	15 waterfall	15 physical	15 obstacle	15 shining	15 dealt	15 software
16 injury	16 handle	16 ladder	16 slope	16 depressed	16 pride	16 located	16 length	16 lay
17 engineering	17 wipe	17 pottery	17 summit	17 negative	17 relation	17 contains	17 standard	17 lift
18 geography	18 pour	18 quilt	18 era	18 injured	18 root	18 involves	18 quarter	18 Divide
19 rhythm	19 stretch	19 purse	19 advise	19 upset	19 signal	19 obey	19 scale	19 sink
20 necklace	20 silent	20 powder	20 breathe	20 harmful	20 honesty	20 female	20 packet	20 separate
21 texture	21 mysterious	21 lens	21 announce	21 blind	21 favor	21 single	21 league	21 release
22 postman	22 strict	22 whistle	22 whispered	22 Intelligence	22 mixing	22 flat	22 plenty	22 explore
23 sailor	23 hopeful	23 helmet	23 bite		23 passion	23 outdoor	23 quantity	23 shut
24 guy	24 attractive	24 weapon	24 bark		24 terror	24 latest	24 scoop	24 sighed
			25 digest		25 thrill	25 extra		

中学英単語2100 チェックテスト

解答

STEP 148		STEP 149		STEP 150			STEP 151		
1	melt	1	except	1	entertainment	1	rapidly		
2	occurred	2	сору	2	option	2	immediately		
3	replace	3	process	3	patent	3	gradually		
4	quit	4	relief	4	budget	4	completely		
5	organize	5	resistance	5	receipt	5	correctly		
6	calm	6	Violence	6	crop	6	deeply		
7	available	7	progress	7	angle	7	mostly		
8	recycled	8	shooting	8	attach	8	rather		
9	private	9	birth	9	participate	9	underwater		
10	precious	10	survival	10	skip	10	downtown		
11	worth	11	independence	11	tackle	11	Neither		
12	mobile	12	routine	12	respond	12	Somehow		
13	Asian	13	rating	13	rush				
14	mechanical	14	departure	14	steal				
15	fairy	15	nation	15	arrested				
16	quick	16	committee	16	punish				
17	sudden	17	gaps	17	blame				
18	fellow	18	poverty	18	pollute				
19	Unfortunately	19	supply	19	harm				
20	Surprisingly	20	demand	20	approaching				
21	safely	21	industry	21	closely				
22	softly	22	web	22	apart				
23	Overall	23	advertisement	23	directly				
24	Besides	24	commercial						